RESENDE COSTA NIGHT RUN

Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

50
62
114
86
103
58
44
23
75
144
46
34

104
97
51
87

121

124
17
56
99
32
64

110
13

115
72
16

140

105
37

Nome
LEONARDO EMANUEL TEIXEIRA
MAURO FERNANDO DE LIMA
MARCOS RODRIGUES DA CRUZ
WAGNER TEIXEIRA MARTINS
RENAN QUIRINO TEIXEIRA
LUIZ NEI RESENDE
JOSE IGOR DE RESENDE
EDUARDO GERALDO ASSIS
RICARDO ADRIANO DE SOUSA
ERNANI JOSE MOREIRA
JOSE ROBERTO RUFINO
GIOVANE SANTOS COIMBRA

RENATO SILVA DE JESUS

JOSE CARLOS RIBEIRO

LUCAS APARECIDO DA SILVA COUTO
WESLEI HIGINO DA SILVS

ADEILSON MATIAS

JONAS ROCHA

CARLOS EDUARDO CAMPOS SILVA
LUCIANO AMILCAR DE ASSIS
GEISIANO APARECIDO RODRIGUES
FRANCISCO MARCOS MAIA

MILLER CHAGAS DE ANDRADE
HELDER VIEIRA DE RESENDE
ANGELO MARCIO DA SILVA

MARCELO CICERO DE OLIVEIRA
RAMON BATISTA DE LELIS

CARLOS ALBERTO PEREIRA DA SILVA
PAULO JSE DO CARMO

IGOR ALGUSTO ALVES

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DE MAGALHAES

(%)
x

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

L £ £ £ £ £E£ £ £ £ £ £ 2 2 £ £ 220K

ldd.

17
41
31
34
27
37
17
21
39
40
44
39

25
42
33
36
20
57
42
50
16
54
33
23
32
37
28
52
42
20
29

Faixa CIL.Fx.
MO0019 -
M4044 -
M3034 -
M3034 -
M2529 -
M3539 1
MO0019 1
M2024 1
M3539 2
M4044 1
M4044 2
M3539 3
M2529 1
M4044 3
M3034 1
M3539 4
M2024 2
M5559 1
M4044 4
M5054 1
M0019 2
M5054 2
M3034 2
M2024 3
M3034 3
M3539 5
M2529 2
M5054 3
M4044 5
M2024 4
M2529 3

Equipe
NOVO AMANHECER
E. MADRUGADA
HC EQUIPE DE CORRIDA
JOGGER RUN
TIRARUNNERS
NOVO AMANHECER
NOVO AMANHECER
NOVO AMANHECER
NOVO AMANHECER
TDL RUNNERS
NOVO AMANHECER

ASCORB/ACADEMIA DO
ALAOR

HC EQUIPE DE CORRIDA
ASCORDC

TIRARUNNERS
TIRARUNNERS
LAGOA DOURADA

ASCORDC
NOVO AMANHECER
PEGASUS
LAGOA DOURADA
NOVO AMANHECER
OLIVER
NOVO AMANHECER
EXERCITO BRASILEIRO
ASCOREI
HC EQUIPE DE CORRIDA
CEVADAS RUNERESS

Tempo
00:22:41
00:24:18
00:24:21
00:24:30
00:25:03
00:25:20
00:25:30
00:25:39
00:25:47
00:26:07
00:26:21
00:26:38

00:26:37
00:26:54
00:26:54
00:26:57
00:27:03
00:27:05
00:27:14
00:27:21
00:27:19
00:27:20
00:27:30
00:27:45
00:27:58
00:27:52
00:27:59
00:28:08
00:28:14
00:28:16
00:28:25

Pagina:

Liquido
00:22:41
00:24:17
00:24:21
00:24:27
00:25:01
00:25:11
00:25:28
00:25:39
00:25:47
00:26:07
00:26:20

00:26:35

00:26:37
00:26:50
00:26:54
00:26:57
00:27:03
00:27:05
00:27:11
00:27:17
00:27:17
00:27:20
00:27:30
00:27:45
00:27:51
00:27:52
00:27:59
00:28:06
00:28:09
00:28:16

00:28:21



RESENDE COSTA NIGHT RUN

Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Num.

22
141
116

89

137
25
136
117
143
129

26

106
118
35
76
128
68
100
91

24
40
146
61
85

125
39
38

145

Nome
EDIVALDO GONZAGA RESENDE
LUIS CARLOS DE RESENDE
VICENTE RAIMUNDO DOS REIS
ALCENIR EDUARDO BEDESCHI

EXPEDITO JONAS DE JESUS
EMERSOM CALAZANS PASSOS
FELIPE GOMES RIOS

AQUILA ELIEL ROSA

JULIO CESAR DE OLIVERA
VIVINIUS JOSE DA SILVA

ADRIANO MARCELO SILVEIRA
ESIO SEBASTIAO MENDONCA RESENDE
ALEXANDRE RESENDE SANTOS
KLEBER MENDES DO NASCIMENTO
FERNADO TRINDADE PAIVA
GLEISON ALEXANDRE NEVES
RODRIGO LUIZ FERREIRA

FLAVIO AUGUSTO

PATRICK CORDEIRO

GIOVANE JOSE RODRIGUES
ALVARO JOSE RODRUIGUES

ELMO SEBATIAO MENDONCA RESENDE
JADIR ALVES DA SILVA

RUBENS GALVAO

MATHEUS

VINICIO APARECIDA MARTINS VIDAL
AGNALDO RODRIGUES RIBEIRO

LUIZ PAULO DOS SANTOS

HERNANE MENDONCA

HERNANE DE SOUSA COSTA

LUICIO SILVERIO

(%)
x
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ldd.

60
32
57
43

39
38
27
21
16
30
46
39
33
26
26
41
38
30
23
17
25

39
52
60
19
19
21
29
49
43
54

Faixa CI.Fx.
M6064 1
M3034 4
M5559 2
M4044 6
M3539 6
M3539 7
M2529 4
M2024 5
M0019 3
M3034 5
M4549 1
M3539 8
M3034 6
M2529 5
M2529 6
M4044 7
M3539 9
M3034 7
M2024 6
M0019 4
M2529 7
M3539 10
M5054 4
Me064 2
M0019 5
M0019 6
M2024 7
M2529 8
M4549 2
M4044 8
M5054 5

Equipe
NOVO AMANHECER
NOVO AMANHECER

TIRARUNNERS

ACADEMIA SAUDE E
MOVIMENTO

TIRARUNNERS

TDL RUNNERS
TIRARUNNERS
TDL RUNNERS
EQUIPE DA MADRUGADA
ASCORB
NOVO AMANHECER
NOVO AMANHECER

TIRARUNNERS
PEGASUS

EQUIPE DA MADRUGADA
BIO FORMA ACADEMIA
ASCORDC

ASSOCIACAO DE SURDOS DE
BARROSO

NOVO AMANHECER
ATLETA DE CRISTO
EQUIPE DA MADRUGADA
NOVO AMANHECER
EQUIPIRES
NOVO AMANHECER
TIRARUNNERS
NOVO AMANHECER
NOVO AMANHECER
TDL RUNNERS

Tempo
00:28:26
00:28:23
00:28:40
00:28:50

00:28:48
00:28:53
00:29:01
00:29:04
00:29:12
00:29:10
00:29:32
00:29:30
00:29:41
00:29:46
00:29:46
00:29:59
00:30:12
00:30:18
00:30:27
00:30:49
00:30:52

00:30:55
00:31:02
00:31:17
00:31:25
00:31:43
00:31:47
00:31:56
00:32:15
00:32:14
00:32:17

Pagina:

Liquido
00:28:23
00:28:23
00:28:37
00:28:48

00:28:48
00:28:53
00:29:00
00:29:01
00:29:09
00:29:10
00:29:29
00:29:30
00:29:38
00:29:46
00:29:46
00:29:57
00:30:12
00:30:18
00:30:24
00:30:48
00:30:50

00:30:55
00:31:01
00:31:13
00:31:20
00:31:38
00:31:42
00:31:56
00:32:13
00:32:14
00:32:17



RESENDE COSTA NIGHT RUN

Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93

Num.

95
48
5
112
107
119
88

14
149
102
139
131

47

31

20

19
130

142
92
27
42

113
71

111
70

43
109
147
148

Nome
RONALDO JOSE DE MELO
KAIKE MARTINS CIRINO
ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA DE ASSIS
JOAO MANOEL DE CARVALHO
JAIME MOURA
MARCIO GERALDO SILVEIRA
WESLEY TEIXEIRA CIRINO
ALEXANDRE TEIXEIRA MARTINS
ANTONIO PAULO SOARES
joao batista lelis
TULIO MARCOS DO NASCIMENTO
CARLOS MAGNO RESENDE
BRUNO RODRIGUES
JUNIOR DA MATA DE SOUSA
FLAVIO WILLIAM DE ABREU
DIEGO JOEL
CLAUDIO MIGUEL DOS SANTOS
POLICARPO CANDIDO
ALVARO CAMILO DE RESENDE
EVERTON GOMES RIOS
LUCIANO GERALDO ALVES
EUDES DE ARVELOS RESENDE
JONAS DIAS DE SOUSA
ALEXANDRE GERALDO TRINDADE
PEDRO GOULART LADEIRA
LEANDRO DINIZ SOARES

PAULO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
CORREA

JOSE GERALDO DE OLIVEIRA
VINICIUS PASSOS NOGUEIRA
lucas almeida

alisson almeida

(%)
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ldd.

63
13
28
26
52
39
30
32
55
61
22
42
31
23
33
27
44
39
26
35
31
36
48
49
28
42
28

74
42
20
42

Faixa CI.Fx.
M6064 3
MO0019 7
M2529 9
M2529 10
M5054 6
M3539 11
M3034 8
M3034 9
M5559 3
M6064 4
M2024 8
M4044 9
M3034 10
M2024 9
M3034 11
M2529 11
M4044 10
M3539 12
M2529 12
M3539 13
M3034 12
M3539 14
M4549 3
M4549 4
M2529 13
M4044 11
M2529 14
M6599 1
M4044 12
M2024 10
M4044 13

Equipe
ASCORDC

EQUIPIRES

ROMA ACADEMIA
CRONOCHIP
TIRARUNNERS
EQUIPIRES
EQUIPIRES
HC EQUIPE DE CORRIDA

ELITE ACADEMIA
NOVO AMANHECER
BIO FORMA
NOVO AMANHECER

BIO FORMA ACADEMIA
NOVO AMANHECER

NOVO AMANHECER
TDL RUNNERS
EQUIPE DA MADRUGADA
NOVO AMANHECER
NOVO AMANHECER
TIRARUNNERS

LAGOA DOURADA
MASTER FITNESS

NOVO AMANHECER

Tempo
00:32:46
00:33:04
00:33:16
00:33:24
00:33:25
00:33:57
00:34:23
00:34:24
00:34:26
00:34:39
00:34:41
00:34:57
00:35:08
00:35:02
00:35:36
00:35:42
00:35:43
00:35:49
00:35:57
00:36:22
00:36:25
00:36:36
00:36:43
00:37:19
00:37:26
00:38:19

00:38:51

00:38:59
00:44:24
00:48:14

00:48:16

Pagina:

Liquido
00:32:39
00:33:00
00:33:12
00:33:23
00:33:24
00:33:53
00:34:19
00:34:20
00:34:24
00:34:39
00:34:40
00:34:57
00:35:00
00:35:02
00:35:29
00:35:39
00:35:40
00:35:49
00:35:54
00:36:22
00:36:25
00:36:28
00:36:43
00:37:15
00:37:26
00:38:19

00:38:46

00:38:56
00:44:17
00:48:06

00:48:16



RESENDE COSTA NIGHT RUN

Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Masculino

Pagina:



